WHITE

Taste Bottle | 250ml | 175ml | 125ml

FAIRWAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
South Africa

Well balanced, fresh, pineapp|e. V)

£20.00 | £7.40 | £5.30 | £4.20

FAIRWAY CHENIN BLANC
South Africa

Clean, lively, fruity. (V)

£20.00 | £7.40 | £530 | £4.20

PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO
ltaly

Floral, delicate, Iruily. (VG)

£22.00

BLASS RESERVE CHARDONNAY,
CHARDONNAY

Australia

Peach, pineapp'e, melon.

£23.00

RONGOPAI
SAUVIGNON BLANC
New Zealand

Peach, juicy, citrus.

£28.00
LANGLOIS CHATEAU SANCERRE

France
Youthful, delicate, expressive.

£35.00
CHAPELLE ROYALE CHABLIS

France
Fresh, floral, fruit. (VG)
£40.00

RED

Taste Bottle | 250ml | 175ml | 125ml

FAIRWAY SHIRAZ

South Aftica

Spicy, pepper, vanilla. (V)

£20.00 | £7.40 | £5.30 | £4.20

CONCHY Y TORO
MOUNTAIN RANGE MERLOT
France

Juicy, [resh, plum.
£22.00

PETIRROJO CABERNET
SAUVIGNON RESERVA
Chile

Fruity, berries, clean. (VG)

£23.00

BOOMERANG BAY SHIRAZ
Australia

P|um, raspberry, pepper.
£23.00

MONOLOGO RIOJA CRIANZA
Spain
Jam, sweet, cherry.

£25.00

7 FIRES MALBEC
Argem‘ina

P|um, Hackberry, vanilla. (VG)
£25.00

TRESCOY CHATEAUNEUF
DU PAPE

France

Rich, spicy, savoury. (VG)

£40.00

ROSE

Taste Bottle | 250ml | 175ml | 125ml

FAIRWAY ROSE
South Africa
Dry, fresh, fruity. (V)

£20.00 | £7.40 | £5.30 | £4.20
CANYON ROAD WHITE ZINFANDEL

USA
Raspberry, strawberry, sweet.

£22.00

SPARKLING

Taste Botile

ITALIA PROSECCO

“a'y

Refreshing, apple, zesty.
£25.00

FREIXENET PROSECCO

ltaly
Citrus, |igl1’r, fresh (VG)
£30.00 | £8.00 (200ml)

FREIXENET ITALIAN

SPARKLING ROSE
ltaly

Red berries, white ”owers, app|es. (VG)

£30.00

FREIXENET ALCOHOL FREE CAVA

Spain
Lively, fruity, refreshing. (VG)
£6.50 (200ml)

CHAMPAGNE

Taste Bottle

MOET & CHANDON BRUT

IMPERIAL NV

Fra nce

Toasty, biscuity, apple.
£70.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT
YELLOW LABEL NV
France

Fresh, Iruify, e|egan|. (VG)
£80.00

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE NV

France
Peach, white fruit.
£90.00

CUVEE DOM PERIGNON

France

A|mond, brioche, deluxe. (VG)
£200.00

TASTE NOTES:

WHITE ROSE
12345 12345
DRY SWEET DRY SWEET

V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan

ABCDE

LIGHT

FULL

)

OEC Sheffield

DRINKS




DRAUGHT

PINT
ASPALL CYDER £4.90
CARLING £4.50
COORS £4.90
GUINNESS £6.00
MADRI £5.90
STONES £4.40
BOTTLES
BUDWEISER
COORS
CORONA
PERONI
PERONI 0%

PERONI (GLUTEN FREE)

SALT JUTE

REKORDERLIG
STRAWBERRY & LIME / WILD BERRIES

REKODERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME
ALCOHOL FREE

WKD

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDONS

GORDONS
PINK / LEMON / ORANGE

GORDONS ALCOHOL FREE
HENDRICKS

SLINGSBY
RHUBARB / GOOSEBERRY

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY ROYALE
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY NO. TEN

WHITLEY NEILL

BLACKBERRY / BLOOD ORANGE /
PARMA VIOLET / RASPBERRY /
RHUBARB & GINGER

WHITLEY NEILL DISTILLER’'S CUT
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VODKA

AU VODKA

BLACK GRAPE / FRUIT PUNCH /
PINAPPLE CRUSH / RED CHERRY

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

JJ WHITLEY BLUE RASPBERRY
SMIRNOFF MANGO & PASSION FRUIT
SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY CRUSH

SMIRNOFF RED

RUM

BACARDI

DEAD MANS FINGERS
SPICED / PASSIONFRUIT

HAVANA CLUB 7YR
KRAKEN
MORGANS DARK

MORGANS
SPICED GOLD / TIKI

WHISKY

BELLS

GLENFIDDICH

GLENMORANGIE

HAIG CLUB

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY
JAMESONS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
TALISKER

SHOTS

BABY GUINNESS
JAGER BOMB
JAGERMEISTER

LUXARDO SAMBUCA
BLACK / WHITE

TEQUILA GOLD
TEQUILA ROSE

PER SHOT
£3.70

£4.20
£4.60
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

£3.00

PER SHOT
£3.00

£3.30

£3.60
£3.60
£3.20
£3.20

PER SHOT
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.20
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.70
£5.20

PER SHOT
£3.50

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

Allspirits and liqueurs are served in 25ml measures or multiples thereof

LIQUEURS

ARCHERS
BAILEYS 50ML
COINTREAU
DISARONNO
MALIBU

MARTINI 50ML
DRY

SOUTHERN COMFORT

TIA MARIA

PORT

CROFTS PORT 50ML

BRANDY

COURVOISIER
REMY VSOP
REMY XO

SOFT DRINKS

FEVER TREE TONIC

PER SHOT
£3.00

£4.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00

£3.20
£3.20

PER SHOT
£3.00

PER SHOT
£3.80

£5.00
£14.00

£2.60

ELDERFLOWER / INDIAN / LIGHT / MEDITERRANEAN

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE

J20

£2.60
£3.20

APPLE & RASPBERRY / ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT

MINERAL WATER 330ML

RED BULL

RED BULL SUGAR FREE
PEPSI

LARGE 250KCAL
REGULAR 150KCAL
DASH

DIET PEPSI

LARGE OKCAL
REGULAR OKCAL
DASH

LEMONADE
LARGE 45KCAL
REGULAR 27KCAL
DASH

£2.00
£3.50
£3.30

£2.90
£2.70
£2.00

£2.80
£2.60
£1.90

£2.80
£2.60
£1.90



