#### WHITE

Bottle | 250ml | 175ml | 125ml Taste **FAIRWAY SAUVIGNON BLANC** South Africa
Well balanced, fresh, pineapple. (V)
£20.00 | £7.40 | £5.30 | £4.20 3 **FAIRWAY CHENIN BLANC** South Africa Clean, lively, fruity. (V) £20.00 | £7.40 | £5.30 | £4.20 2 PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO Italy Floral, delicate, fruity. (VG) £22.00 2 BLASS RESERVE CHARDONNAY, **CHARDONNAY** Australia Peach, pineapple, melon. £23.00 2 RONGOPAI SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand Peach, juicy, citrus. £28.00 2 LANGLOIS CHATEAU SANCERRE France Youthful, delicate, expressive. £35.00 2 **CHAPELLE ROYALE CHABLIS** France Fresh, floral, fruit. (VG) £40.00

#### **RED**

Bottle | 250ml | 175ml | 125ml **FAIRWAY SHIRAZ** South Africa Spicy, pepper, vanilla. (V) £20.00 | £7.40 | £5.30 | £4.20 C **CONCHY Y TORO** MOUNTAIN RANGE MERLOT Juicy, fresh, plum. £22.00 C **PETIRROJO CABERNET** SAUVIGNON RESERVA Chile Fruity, berries, clean. (VG) £23.00 D **BOOMERANG BAY SHIRAZ** Australia Plum, raspberry, pepper. £23.00 C MONOLOGO RIOJA CRIANZA Spain Jam, sweet, cherry. £25.00 7 FIRES MALBEC Argentina Plum, blackberry, vanilla. (VG) £25.00 D TRESCOY CHATEAUNEUF **DU PAPE** 

Rich, spicy, savoury. (VG) £40.00

#### ROSE

Bottle | 250ml | 175ml | 125ml **FAIRWAY ROSE** South Africa Dry, fresh, fruity. (V) £20.00 | £7.40 | £5.30 | £4.20 3 **CANYON ROAD WHITE ZINFANDEL** USA Raspberry, strawberry, sweet. £22.00

#### SPARKLING

Taste ITALIA PROSECCO Italy Refreshing, apple, zesty. £25.00 3

FREIXENET PROSECCO Citrus, light, fresh (VG) £30.00 | £8.00 (200ml)

3 FREIXENET ITALIAN SPARKLING ROSE Italy Red berries, white flowers, apples. (VG)

3 FREIXENET ALCOHOL FREE CAVA Spain Lively, fruity, refreshing. (VG) £6.50 (200<sub>ml</sub>)

# DRINKS

**OEC Sheffield** 



#### **CHAMPAGNE**

1	MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV  France Toasty, biscuity, apple. £70.00
1	VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL NV France Fresh, fruity, elegant. (VG) £80.00
1	LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ NV France Peach, white fruit. £90.00
1	CUVEE DOM PERIGNON France Almond, brioche, deluxe. (VG) £200.00

#### **TASTE NOTES:**

WHITE         ROSÉ         RED           1 2 3 4 5         1 2 3 4 5         A B C D           DRY         SWEET         LIGHT         F	***************************************	••••••	***************************************		••••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	WHITE		ROSÉ		RED	
DRY SWEET DRY SWEET LIGHT F	1 2 3	4 5	1 2 3	4 5	A B C	D E
	DRY	SWEET	DRY	SWEET	LIGHT	FUL

V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan

Г	<b>A</b>			
IJk	ζ Δ	U	51	н

	PINT	HALF
ASPALL CYDER	£4.90	£2.45
CARLING	£4.50	£2.25
COORS	£4.90	£2.45
GUINNESS	£6.00	£3.00
MADRI	£5.90	£2.95
STONES	£4.40	£2.20

# **BOTTLES**

BUDWEISER	£4.50
COORS	£4.00
CORONA	£4.50
PERONI	£4.60
PERONI 0%	£3.50
PERONI (GLUTEN FREE)	£4.60
SALT JUTE	£4.70
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME / WILD BERRIES	£6.00
REKODERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME ALCOHOL FREE	£4.70
WKD	£4.20

#### GIN

GIN	
	PER SHOT
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.40
GORDONS	£3.00
GORDONS PINK / LEMON / ORANGE	£3.10
GORDONS ALCOHOL FREE	£3.00
HENDRICKS	£3.70
SLINGSBY RHUBARB / GOOSEBERRY	£3.70
TANQUERAY	£3.40
TANQUERAY ROYALE	£3.70
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA	£3.70
TANQUERAY NO. TEN	£4.50
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY / BLOOD ORANGE / PARMA VIOLET / RASPBERRY / RHUBARB & GINGER	£3.40
WHITLEY NEILL DISTILLER'S CUT	£3.40

# **VODKA**

	PERSITO
AU VODKA BLACK GRAPE / FRUIT PUNCH / PINAPPLE CRUSH / RED CHERRY	£3.70
CIROC	£4.20
GREY GOOSE	£4.60
JJ WHITLEY BLUE RASPBERRY	£3.10
SMIRNOFF MANGO & PASSION FRUIT	£3.10
SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY CRUSH	£3.10
SMIRNOFF RED	£3.00

# RUM

PER SHOT
£3.00
£3.30
£3.60
£3.60
£3.20
£3.20

#### WHISKY

	PER SHOT
BELLS	£3.00
GLENFIDDICH	£4.00
GLENMORANGIE	£4.00
HAIG CLUB	£5.20
JACK DANIELS	£3.40
JACK DANIELS HONEY	£3.40
JAMESONS	£3.40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£3.70
TALISKER	£5.20

# **SHOTS**

	PER SHOT
BABY GUINNESS	£3.50
JAGER BOMB	£3.50
JAGERMEISTER	£3.00
LUXARDO SAMBUCA BLACK / WHITE	£3.00
TEQUILA GOLD	£3.00
TEQUILA ROSE	£3.00

# **LIQUEURS**

	PER 2HOI
ARCHERS	£3.00
BAILEYS 50ML	£4.50
COINTREAU	£3.20
DISARONNO	£3.20
MALIBU	£3.00
MARTINI 50ML DRY	£3.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.20
TIA MARIA	£3.20

#### **PORT**

	PER SHOT
CROFTS PORT 50ML	£3.00

# **BRANDY**

	PER SHOT
COURVOISIER	£3.80
REMY VSOP	£5.00
REMY XO	£14.00

# **SOFT DRINKS**

FEVER TREE TONIC ELDERFLOWER / INDIAN / LIGHT / MED	£2.60 DITERRANEAN
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	£2.60
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY / ORANGE & PASSION	£3.20 ONFRUIT
MINERAL WATER 330ML	£2.00
RED BULL	£3.50
RED BULL SUGAR FREE	£3.30
PEPSI	
LARGE 250KCAL	£2.90
REGULAR 150KCAL	£2.70
DASH	£2.00
DIET PEPSI	
LARGE OKCAL	£2.80
REGULAR OKCAL	£2.60
DASH	£1.90
LEMONADE	
LARGE 45KCAL	£2.80
REGULAR 27KCAL	£2.60
DASH	£1.90

All spirits and liqueurs are served in 25ml measures or multiples thereof